WC26 Series
Revised K: 1/30/20  Page 3 of 6 www.mmdcomp.com
Ο 32.768 kHz
Ο Standard Cylindrical Holders
Ο RoHS and REACH Compliant
Please consult with MMD sales department for any other parameters or options.
Frequency 32.768kHz
Frequency Range 30  to 200 kHz

Insulation Resistance 500 Mohms Min (at 100Vdc ±15Vdc)
   Electrical Specifications
Part Number Guide
WC26 32.768KHz
Load Capacitance
Blank = 12.5pF
6 = 6pF
8 = 8pF
Frequency Tolerance
Blank = ±20ppm
-30 = ±30ppm
RoHS Compliant
F = Is Compliant
Operating
Temperature
Blank = -10°C to +60°C
A = 0°C to +70°C
B= -20°C to +70°C
Frequency (kHz)
WC26 Series
Revised K: 1/30/20  Page 3 of 6 www.mmdcomp.com
Sealing Method = Pressure Sealing
1,000 pcs/bag
 Pb Free Solder Reflow Profile
Dimension Table
A Ø 2.1 MAX
B 6.2 MAX
C 5.7 MIN
D 0.7 ± 0.2
E Ø 0.25 ± 0.1
    Mechanical Details
Tape & Reel Dimensions